
 

Faculty and Staff  
Email List

LAST FIRST EMAIL DEPARTMENT/POSITION 
Acevedo Jessica jacevedo@ebrschools.org Math 

 
Atkins Desmond datkins2@ebrschools.org Electives (Physical Education) 

 
Augustus Tamonica taugustus2@ebrschools.org Math 

 
Banks Patsy pbanks1@ebrschools.org ESS 

 
Bankston William wbankston@ebrschools.org Math 

 
Bass Carrie cbass1@ebrschools.org ELA 

 
Bazille Irene ibazille@ebrschools.org Attendance Clerk 

 
Bell Patrice pbell@ebrschools.org Electives (Band) 

 
Bravata Jennifer jbravata@ebrschools.org Electives (Family and Consumer 

Science; Homeliving) 
Brew Kimberly kbrew@ebrschools.org ESS 

 
Calvo Maria mcalvo@ebrschools.org Science 

 
Campoblanco Jose jcampoblanco@ebrschools.org Electives (Spanish) 

 
Cassin Jennifer jcassin@ebrschools.org Electives (Strings) 

 
Chapman Andrew achapman1@ebrschools.org Assistant Principal 

 
Cook Neely ncook1@ebrschools.org Speech Therapist 

 
Cooper Evan ecooper1@ebrschools.org ESS 

 
Dave Geeta gdave@ebrschools.org Electives (Talented Visual Art) 

 
David 
 

Courtney ccomeaux@ebrschools.org Electives (Physical Education) 
 

Delahoussaye Jean Paul jdelahoussaye@ebrschools.org Electives (Talented Theatre) 
 

Devereux Joanna jdevereux@ebrschools.org ELA 
 

  



Diallo Celestine cdiallo@ebrschools.org Electives (French) 
 

Dyess Ashleigh adyess@ebrschools.org Math 
 

Early Melissa mearly@ebrschools.org ESS 
 

Ephrom Alisa aephrom@ebrschools.org Guidance Counselor 
 

Gaines Bernard bgaines@ebrschools.org Social Studies 
 

Givens Jason jgivens@ebrschools.org ESS 
 

Goodwin Lashawn lgoodwin@ebrschools.org Social Studies 
 

Grace Patricia 
 

pgrace@ebrschools.org Science 

Gray Claudette cgray5@ebrschools.org Math 
 

Harlan Katie kharlan@ebrschools.org Electives (Talented Visual Art; Art 
Animation) 

Hatch Shundra 
 

shatch1@ebrschools.org ELA 

Havard Crystallynne chavard@ebrschools.org ESS 
 

Hebert Kathryn kmercil@ebrschools.org Social Studies 
 

Holland Polly pholland@ebrschools.org 
 

Science 

Howard Erin ehoward1@ebrschools.org Principal 
 

Hyde Debbie dhyde1@ebrschools.org ELA 
 

Jackson Stacey sjackson27@ebrschools.org ELA 
 

Johnson Eric ejohnson16@ebrschools.org Electives (Choir) 
 

Kato Irene ikato@ebrschools.org ESS 
 

Kelly Madelon mkelly1@ebrschools.org Science 
 

Leblanc Niakatia 
 

nleblanc@ebrschools.org ELA 

Lester Melicent mlester@ebrschools.org ELA 
 

Malik Raees rmalik@ebrschools.org ESS 
 

Martin Linda lmartin6@ebrschools.org ESS 
 

McClure Jonathan jmcclure@ebrschools.org Social Studies 
 



McFatter Kelly kmcfatter@ebrschools.org Science 
 

McGreal Kelly kmcgreal@ebrschools.org ESS 
 

Meyer Winnie wmeyer@ebrschools.org ELA 
 

Mims Valeria vmims@ebrschools.org ELA 
 

Morthland Allyson amorthland@ebrschools.org Math 
 

Napoli Ryan rnapoli@ebrschools.org Electives (Physical Education) 
 

Oliver Kyla koliver@ebrschools.org Assistant Principal 
 

Payne Brandy bpayne@ebrschools.org ESL Instructional Specialist 
 

Perkins Amber aperkins1@ebrschools.org ESS 
 

Peterson Carly cpeterson@ebrschools.org Electives (Speech/Drama) 
 

Ragsdale Erin eorr@ebrschools.org Librarian 
 

Raymond Jamie jraymond@ebrschools.org Dean of Students 
 

Rivet Amy arivet@ebrschools.org Gifted and Talented Site Coordinator 
 

Rodrigue Ashley arodrigue@ebrschools.org Social Studies 
 

Roy Nathalie nmitchell2@ebrschools.org Electives (Latin; Roman Technology; 
Classical Mythology) 

Schild Hope hangelloz@ebrschools.org Guidance Counselor 
 

Scott Delana dscott@ebrschools.org ESS 
 

Stewart Ava atrotter@ebrschools.org Time Out Room Moderator 
 

Stewart Byron bstewart@ebrschools.org Math 
 

Tully Shea stully@ebrschools.org Electives (Talented Music) 
 

Whitley Billie bwhitley@ebrschools.org Electives (Keyboarding; Journey to 
Careers) 

Williams Ashley awilliams33@ebrschools.org School Secretary 
 

 
 


